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Within these pages is contact information for key Armstrong International personnel. They were 
selected for inclusion based on their ability to address your product or service related questions. 
All departments and functions are represented. For institutional and industrial market information, 
your first stop should always be your ATM, see page 11. 
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To Request Literature
Please use this link on the Armstrong Website User Portal.

Update Contact Records at Armstrong
Update Contact Records at Armstrong - Submit rep organization employee updates including new 

hires, updating contact information and removing past employees. These updates will be reflected 

throughout Armstrong including the Rep Portal access and Perform distribution list. 

https://www.armstronginternational.com/rep-onboarding-form
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Primary Phone Number: 269-273-1415
New product orders:    domsales@armstronginternational.com

Product availability inquiries:     leadtimesatrsc@armstronginternational.com

Technical questions:       steamhelp@armstronginternational.com

Completed RMA forms - Kendra Deuel: 269-279-3149 scrma@armstronginternational.com   

Distribution questions or orders: 269-279-3434  distsales@armstronginternational.com

Customer Service – Orders & Inquiries Ext: 2900
Team Members Phone  Ext Email

Diana Beran 269-279-3448 3334 dberan@armstronginternational.com

Kim Cowing 269-279-3105 3105 kcowing@armstronginternational.com

Michelle Morrill 269-279-3389 3348 mkm@armstronginternational.com 

Danielle Miller 269-279-3490 3218 dmiller@armstronginternational.com 

Lara Story 269-279-3406 3466 lstory@armstronginternational.com 

Roberta Ryan - Distribution Sales 269-279-3401 3204 bert@armstronginternational.com 

Kendra Deuel - RMA Coordinator 269-279-3149 3149 kdeuel@armstronginternational.com

Application Engineers Ext: 2901
Team Members Phone  Ext Email

Mitchell Bingaman 269-279-3336 3229 mitchb@armstronginternational.com 

Brian Oostema 269-279-3367 3299 boostema@armstronginternational.com 

Brian Buelke 269-279-3384 3338 bbuelke@armstronginternational.com 

Ian Geiger - ECP* 269 279-3619 3619 igeiger@armstronginternational.com 

Roddy DesVoignes 269-244-4862 3323 rdesvoignes@armstronginternational.com

Ahmed Aly 269-273-1415 3249 aaly@armstronginternational.com

Diego Garcia 269-244-4858 3508 dagarcia@armstronginternational.com 

*Electric Condensate Pumps

Thermal Utility Systems Engineers
Team Members Phone  Ext Email

Peter DeWitt 269-244-0944  pdewitt@armstronginternational.com 

Halle Nixon 636-544-5739  hnixon@armstronginternational.com

Thermal Insight Group
Team Members Phone  Ext Email 

Philippe Moock  269-816-5288  pmoock@armstronginternational.com 

Andres Blaubach 269-210-9165  ablaubach@armstronginternational.com

Distribution Sales
Team Members Phone  Ext Email 

Kathy Kalinoski 269-279-3334 3226 kkalinoski@armstronginternational.com 

Mark Quinn 269-279-3353 3271 mquinn@armstronginternational.com

Pressure Temperature Controls Group
Team Members Phone  Ext Email 

David Dykehouse 269-279-3345 3250 ddykehouse@armstronginternational.com 

Landon Haight                                   269 279-3413 3211 lhaight@armstronginternational.com

STEAM AND 
CONDENSATE GROUP
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Primary Phone Number: 269-279-3602

Customer Service 
    Email 

Email orders & correspondence:    hotwater@armstronginternational.com

RMA request email    hwgrma@armstronginternational.com 

Technical email    hwgsupport@armstronginternational.com

Team Members Phone Ext Email 

Tina Sternbergh                               269-279-3115 3115 tina@armstronginternational.com

Courtney Kauffman                           269-279-4133 4103 ckauffman@armstronginternational.com  

If you receive a Customer Service/Order Entry Representatives’ voicemail, press “0” to be redirected 

to an available Representative who will be able to assist you.

Sales and Service Support – Institutional Products
Institutional email    hwginstitutional@armstronginternational.com

Josh Reasoner  734-516-3038 3252 jreasoner@armstronginternational.com

Team Members Phone Ext  Email

Russell Iobe 269-279-3252   riobe@armstronginternational.com 

Matt Lieffers 269-279-3488 3488 mlieffers@armstronginternational.com

Kriston Shank 269-279-3109 3109 kshank@armstronginternational.com 

Kyle Bradford 269-279-3417 3417 khbradford@armstronginternational.com

Alina Springer  269-279-3637  aspringer@armstronginternational.com

Sales and Service Report – Industrial Products
Industrial email    hwgindustrial@armstronginternational.com

Bhaskar Chowdhury  269-999-4428  bhaskar@armstronginternational.com

Team Members Phone Ext Email 

Travis Wilbur 269-279-3613  3613 twilbur@armstronginternational.com 

Jerry Kirby 269-279-3371 3309 jkirby@armstronginternational.com

Michael Hogoboom  269-279-3133 3133 mhogoboom@armstronginternational.com 

Business Development
Team Members Phone  Email

Rick LaRose 719-367-9722  rlarose@armstronginternational.com 

 (Responsible for Armstrong Nanobubble Generator)

Rajkumar Gnanaraj  269-307-4531  rkumar@armstronginternational.com

 (Responsible for Heat Pump)

Marketing (Support for Industrial and Institutional)
Team Members Phone  Email

Amelia Henningsen – 

  Institutional Marketing Manager 269-279-3399  ahenningsen@armstronginternational.com
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HOT WATER GROUP
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Primary Phone Number: 303-652-8550 veris-sales@armstronginternational.com

Sales 
Global Sales Director Phone Email 

Jon Zoppa 720-491-9926 jzoppa@armstronginternational.com

Sales Support
N.A. Business Development Manager Phone Email 

Jeff Zachary 269-325-0597 jzachary@armstronginternational.com

Quotes 
Senior Solutions Specialist Phone Email 

Ian Asher 720-745-8083 asher@armstronginternational.com

Project Manager/Solution Specialist  

Jeff Skaggs 720-745-8088 jskaggs@armstronginternational.com

Customer Service
Orders & Inquiries Phone Email

Tammy Zoppa 720-745-8081 tzoppa@armstronginternational.com
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VERIS FLOW 
MEASUREMENT GROUP
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Primary Phone Number: 269-273-1415

Business Development Manager Phone  Email 

Mike Dovich 612-751-9067  mdovich@armstronginternational.com

HVAC Applications Manager Phone Ext Email 

Brian Stout 269-279-3616 3616 bstout@armstronginternational.com

Customer Service - Orders & Inquiries
Team Members Phone Ext Email

Edna Hoffman 269-279-3335 3227 edna@armstronginternational.com 

If you receive a Customer Service/Order Entry Representatives’ voicemail, press “0” to be redirected 

to an available Representative who will be able to assist you.

Customer Service - Technical Support
Service Technicians Phone Ext Email

Spencer Howe 269-279-3316 3315 showe@armstronginternational.com

Ryan Henline 269-279-3634 3234 rhenline@armstronginternational.com

If you receive a Service Technician’s voicemail, press “0” to be redirected to an available 

team member who will be able to assist you.

Solutions Engineers - System Specialists
Application Engineers Phone Ext Email

Sam DeMeester                                269-279-3630      3630 sdemeester@armstronginternational.com   

Regional Applications Engineer Phone Ext Email

Aaron Barnes 269-279-3330 3222 abarnes@armstronginternational.com

OEM Application Engineer Phone Ext Email

Andrew Cornish 269-279-3396 3366 acornish@armstronginternational.com

If you receive a Solutions Engineer’s or System Specialist’s voicemail, press “0” to be redirected to an 

available team member who will be able to assist you.
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HUMIDIFICATION GROUP
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Primary Phone Number: 450-378-2655
New inquiries, technical questions and application help please contact one of our Application Engineers. 

Please send orders to the Application Engineer that provided the quote. For order delivery dates refer to 

the Armstrong web portal.

Application Engineers  
Team Members Phone Ext Email

Sebastien Guay – 

Director of Sales 450-378-2655 4076 sguay@armstronginternational.com 

                                                   (cell) 450-522-6047

Mirko Beaudry – 

Engineering Manager/QCM 450-378-2655 4086 mbeaudry@armstronginternational.com

Alex Iachetta – 

Application Engineer 450-378-2655 4083 aiachetta@armstronginternational.com

If you receive a Application Engineer’s voicemail, press “1” to be 

redirected to an available team member who will be able to assist you.

Sales Support  
Team Members Phone  Email

John Bryant, PE – 

Business Development Engineer 501-350-5899  jbryant@armstronginternational.com
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HEAT TRANSFER GROUP
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SAGE® DEVELOPMENT UNIT

Primary Phone Number: 269-279-3639

Customer Service – Orders & Inquiries 
   Email 

Email correspondence:    sage-support@armstronginternational.com 

Team Members Phone Ext Email

TJ Secord - SAGE® Development 

Unit Manager 269-279-3310 3468 tsecord@armstronginternational.com

Matt Szatkowski - SAGE® 

Support Administrator 269-279-3344 3241 matts@armstronginternational.com

8

mailto:sage-support%40armstronginternational.com?subject=
mailto:tsecord%40armstronginternational.com?subject=
mailto:matts%40armstronginternational.com?subject=


06/2025    © 2025 Armstrong International, Inc.

President Phone Email
Troy Bloss 772-713-7144 tbloss@armstronginternational.com 

Development & Engineering
 Phone Email

Scott Knight 269-908-0612 sknight@armstronginternational.com

Business Development Specialist
 Phone Email

Jennifer Kennedy 865-661-9054 jkennedy@armstronginternational.com
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SERVICE GROUP

mailto:tbloss%40armstronginternational.com?subject=
mailto:sknight%40armstronginternational.com?subject=
mailto:jkennedy%40armstronginternational.com?subject=


06/2025    © 2025 Armstrong International, Inc.

SALES AND CHANNEL 
FOR NORTH AMERICA

EAST REGION 

Mike Calogero - Director of Channel Sales – Phone Email 

Eastern USA/Canada - Supporting the following reps: 610-597-0802 mvc@armstronginternational.com

Preston Phipps, PCD-NY, PCD-New England, 

LPI Controls, Associated Steam, Merlo Energy, 

Graft Pelle, Valley Technical Sales

Armstrong Technical Managers
INSTITUTIONAL Phone Email

Ana Arellano - LPI Controls 917-337-0372 aarellano@armstronginternational.com

Craig Blaine - PCD New England 603-223-7468 cblaine@armstronginternational.com

Dan Patnode - PCD New York State 315-436-5490 dpatnode@armstronginternational.com

Brian Calvey - Merlo Energy - Virginia, Carolinas 269-760-2236 bcalvey@armstronginternational.com

Tim Jones - Merlo Energy - Michigan, Ohio 269-532-4441 tjones@armstronginternational.com

INSTITUTIONAL/INDUSTRIAL

John O’Connell - Valley Technical Sales 203-395-7179 joconnell@armstronginternational.com

WEST REGION 
Brian Nixon - Director of Channel Sales – Phone Email 

Western USA - Supporting the following reps: 314-737-1020 bnixon@armstronginternational.com

Preston Phipps - U.S., Cal Pacific, Guy L. Warden, 

Energy West, Campbell Sevey, Texas Steam, 

Louisiana Steam, Hatfield, Mead O’Brien, 

Affiliated Steam 

Armstrong Technical Managers
INSTITUTIONAL Phone Email

Hank Adams - Affiliated Steam and Hot Water - FL 269-535-1853 hadams@armstronginternational.com

Steve Heitert - Mead O’Brien; Campbell Sevey NE 314-406-4834 sheitert@armstronginternational.com

Hank Lenzen - Affiliated Steam and Hot Water - 

IL, IA, IN and WI 312-513-0565 hlenzen@armstronginternational.com

Christon Royal - Hatfield - TX, OK, and NM 405-514-9107 croyal@armstronginternational.com

INDUSTRIAL Phone Email

Grayson Kang - Guy L. Warden 714-478-9185 gkang@armstronginternational.com

Chris Romano - Preston Phipps USA and CalPacific 360-420-8102 cromano@armstronginternational.com

VP, Sales - The Americas Phone Email
Matt Bloss 772-532-7111 mbloss@armstronginternational.com 
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NORTH AMERICA 
MARKETING GROUP

Industrial Market Directors
Team Members Phone Email

Steve Ashby - Food/Pharma Market Director 269-506-4554 sha@armstronginternational.com

Emily Fritts - OEM Market Director 269-279-3147 efritts@armstronginternational.com

Mike Seagle - HPI/CPI Market Director 205-602-3169 mseagle@armstronginternational.com

Randy Waldrum - NA Business Development 713-416-0383 rwaldrum@armstronginternational.com 

(Supporting All Reps)

Institutional Market Directors
Team Members Phone Email

Will Grindall - Director of Institutional Markets 269-492-8666 willg@armstronginternational.com 

Andrew Witteck - Institutional Market Director –
  Eastern USA 772-473-3055 awitteck@armstronginternational.com

Drew Thomas - Institutional Market Director – 
  Western USA 305-479-4688 dthomas@armstronginternational.com

Marketing
Team Members Phone Email

Dave Walsh - Director of North American Marketing 269-279-3363 dwalsh@armstronginternational.com

Jamie Bloss - Marketing Communications Coordinator 225-229-8387 jbloss@armstronginternational.com

Jenni Piper - Outbound Marketing Coordinator 269-279-3332 jpiper@armstronginternational.com

Kyle Wilson - Global Website Administrator 989-370-2620 kwilson@armstronginternational.com

Isabel Garcia - Marketing Specialist 617-852-6962 igarcia@armstronginternational.com

Dan Shantz - Production Designer 269-366-1853 dshantz@armstronginternational.com

Training
Team Members Phone Email

Erick Marmolejo - Director of Global Learning 
and Development 269-550-8019 emarmolejo@armstronginternational.com

Jeremiah Mastny - Educational Development 
Director, North America 269-279-3122 jmastny@armstronginternational.com 

Michelle Morrill - Customer Service Specialist & 
Education Training Coordinator 269-279-3389 mkm@armstronginternational.com

Director of North America Sales and Marketing
Team Members Phone Email

Kyle Higginbotham 662-701-9133 khigginbotham@armstronginternational.com
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